
MIAMI VALLEY LEAGUE         January 14, 2026

2027-2028 MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

GIRLS PLAY OPPOSITE SITE

BUTLER FAIRBORN GREENVILLE PIQUA SIDNEY

Day Date AVIATORS SKYHAWKS GREEN WAVE INDIANS YELLOWJACKETS

Wed Dec 1 @ Fairborn Butler Troy @ West Carrollton Stebbins

Mon Dec 6 @ Troy @ Piqua @ Xenia Fairborn West Carrollton

Wed Dec 8 Piqua Sidney Stebbins @ Butler @ Fairborn

Mon Dec 13 Xenia Tippecanoe @ West Carrollton Sidney @ Piqua

Wed Dec 15 @ Sidney @ Greenville Fairborn @ Tippecanoe Butler

Mon Dec 20 @ Stebbins Troy @ Piqua Greenville @ Tippecanoe

Wed Dec 22 Tippecanoe @ Xenia Sidney Troy @ Greenville

Wed Jan 5 West Carrollton Stebbins Tippecanoe @ Xenia @ Troy

Mon Jan 10 @ Greenville @ West Carrollton Butler Stebbins Xenia

Wed Jan 12 Fairborn @ Butler @ Troy West Carrollton @ Stebbins

Wed Jan 19 Troy Piqua Xenia @ Fairborn @ West Carrollton

Mon Jan 24 @ Piqua @ Sidney @ Stebbins Butler Fairborn

Wed Jan 26 @ Xenia @ Tippecanoe West Carrollton @ Sidney Piqua

Mon Jan 31 Sidney Greenville @ Fairborn Tippecanoe @ Butler

Wed Feb 2 Stebbins @ Troy Piqua @ Greenville Tippecanoe

Mon Feb 7 @ Tippecanoe Xenia @ Sidney @ Troy Greenville

Wed Feb 9 MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament

STEBBINS TIPPECANOE TROY WEST CARROLLTON XENIA

Day Date INDIANS RED DEVILS TROJANS PIRATES BUCCANEERS

Wed Dec 1 @ Sidney Xenia @ Greenville Piqua @ Tippecanoe

Mon Dec 6 Tippecanoe @ Stebbins Butler @ Sidney Greenville

Wed Dec 8 @ Greenville West Carrollton @ Xenia @ Tippecanoe Troy

Mon Dec 13 @ Troy @ Fairborn Stebbins Greenville @ Butler

Wed Dec 15 Xenia Piqua West Carrollton @ Troy @ Stebbins

Mon Dec 20 Butler Sidney @ Fairborn @ Xenia West Carrollton

Wed Dec 22 @ West Carrollton @ Butler @ Piqua Stebbins Fairborn

Wed Jan 5 @ Fairborn @ Greenville Sidney @ Butler Piqua

Mon Jan 10 @ Piqua Troy @ Tippecanoe Fairborn @ Sidney

Wed Jan 12 Sidney @ Xenia Greenville @ Piqua Tippecanoe

Wed Jan 19 @ Tippecanoe Stebbins @ Butler Sidney @ Greenville

Mon Jan 24 Greenville @ West Carrollton Xenia Tippecanoe @ Troy

Wed Jan 26 Troy Fairborn @ Stebbins @ Greenville Butler

Mon Jan 31 @ Xenia @ Piqua @ West Carrollton Troy Stebbins

Wed Feb 2 @ Butler @ Sidney Fairborn Xenia @ West Carrollton

Mon Feb 7 West Carrollton Butler Piqua @ Stebbins @ Fairborn

Wed Feb 9 MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament


